07/14/8 01 FC:4

FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

07-14-2000



101404184

RECORDATION RECORDATION	ON FORM COVER SHEET		
	MARKS ONLY		
	: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).		
Submission Type	Conveyance Type		
New	Assignment License		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date		
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Month Day Year		
X Corrective Document	X Change of Name		
Reel # 001937 Frame # 0283	Other		
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year		
Name HONOR TECHNOLOG			
Formerly			
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership x Corporation Association		
Other			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion Delaware		
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached		
Name STAR NETWORKS, INC.			
DBA/AKA/TA			
Composed of			
Address (line 1) 2600 Lake Lucien Drive	, Suite 180		
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3) Maitland	FLORIDA 32751		
Individual General Partnership	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is		
X Corporation Association	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.		
Other	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)		
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	tion Delaware		
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 900 NTHAI1 00000001 75115689			
81 40.00 DP			

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Office, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK ADDRESS.

REEL: 002101 FRAME: 0154

FORM PTO-1 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	618B Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
	epresentative Name and Address Enter for the first Re	ceiving Party only.	
Name			
Address (line 1)			
_			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Correspond	ent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Numbe 7	03/903-9000	
Name	Edward J. Kondracki		
Address (line 1)	MILES & STOCKBRIDGE P.C.		
ارم سمجسانه ه			
Address (line 2)	1751 Pinnacle Drive - Suite 500		
Address (line 3)	McLean, VA 22102-3833		
Address (line 4)			
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance docincluding any attachments.	cument #	
Trademark /	application Number(s) or Registration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached	
Enter either the	Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOT	— H numbers for the same property).	
75/115,6	_ <u> </u>	ation Number(s)	
75/115,00			
Number of F	Properties Enter the total number of properties involved.	# 1	
Each Amount for Properties Listed (27 CER 2 44)			
	Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account	\$40.00	
Deposit A	ccount yment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)	FA1177	
(Deposit Account Number:	# 501165	
	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No	
Statement a	nd Signature		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as			
indicated herein.			
Fdwa	ed J. Kondracki	March 10, 2000	
	of Person Signing Signature	Date Signed	

TRALEMARKS To the Hon. Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks: Please ecol Name of conveying party(ies): HONOR TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Individual(s) General Partnership X Corporation - State DE Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached Yes x No Street Address: 2600 Lake Lucien Drive	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): HONOR TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Individual(s) General Partnership X Corporation - State DE Other Association Limited Partnership Association Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Association Limited Partnership Association Limited Partnership Association Limited Partnership Mame: STAR NETWORKS, INC. Internal Address: Suite 180	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): HONOR TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Individual(s) General Partnership X Corporation - State DE Other Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name STAR NETWORKS, INC. Internal Address: Suite 180	とも基
- A deliberation of details and a second of the second of	
- A deliberation of details and a second of the second of	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached <u>Yes x</u> No Street Address: <u>2600 Lake Luc</u> ien Drive	
3. Nature of conveyance: City: Maitland State: FL ZIP: 327	51
Assignment Merger Individual(s) citizenship	
General Partnership Limited Partnership	
Security Agreement	_
Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a	
Execution Date: May 18, 1999 domestic representative designation is attached Yes (Designations must be a separate document from assignment Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes!	nt)
4. Application number(s) or trademark reg. no.(s)	
A. Trademark Application No(s). 74/360,834 74/374,583 74/420,390 8. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,560,167 1,268,752 1,375,061 1,375	5,059
74/374,753 74/374,587 74/115,689 1,576,857 2,062,428 2,022,716 1,26	3,752
74/374,577 74/374,632 15 2,190,236 2,080,438 1,814,051 1,88 74/374,629 74/420,388 74/321,367 1,824,377 1,804,263	0,811
74/614,111 75/200,956 Additional numbers attached? Yes x No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed:	27
Name: Edward J. Kondracki, Esq.	
7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 690.00	
Suite 600	
Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address:_Two Skyline Place	
8. Deposit Account Number:	
5203 Leesburg Pike	
City: Falls Church State: VA ZIP: 22041	
(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit acc	ount)
07/30/1999 DHGUYEN 00000300 1560167 1 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
01 FC:481 40.00 OP	
02 FC:482 650.00 OP	
9.\ Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true co	py of
the original document.	
Edward J. Kondracki, Esq. July 29, 1999	
Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 20,604 Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 3	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D. C. 20231

State of Delaware

PAGE

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "HONOR TECHNOLOGIES, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "HONOR TECHNOLOGIES, INC." TO "STAR NETWORKS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 1999, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

DATE:

AUTHENTICATION:

05-18-99 TRADEMARK

9750614

REEL: 002101 FRAME: 0157

2950934 8100

991197306

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AM 05/18/1999 991197306 - 2950934

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

HONOR TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Honor Technologies, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation") hereby certifies that:

1. In order to change the name of the Corporation, Article I of the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended in its entirety, so that, as amended, Article I shall be and read as follows:

<u>FIRST:</u>The name of the Corporation is Star Networks, Inc. (hereinafter the "Corporation").

- 2. This Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation shall be effective on May 18, 1999.
- 3. That pursuant to and in accordance with Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, this Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was unanimously adopted and approved on May 6, 1999 by the Board of Directors of the Corporation, and the number of votes cast by the Board of Directors of the Corporation for the Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was sufficient for such approval.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment this 17th day of May, 1999.

HONOR TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

By: /s/ Ronald V. Congemi Ronald V. Congemi, President

COMAPCDOCSMADOCS/180787/2

001937/0283 PAGE 2

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74374753 FILING DATE: 04/02/1993

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: INTERNET

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74374577 FILING DATE: 04/02/1993

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: INTERNET

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74374629 FILING DATE: 04/02/1993

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: INTERNET

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74614111 FILING DATE: 12/22/1994

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: MOST

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74374583 FILING DATE: 04/02/1993

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: INTERNET

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74374587 FILING DATE: 04/02/1993

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: INTERNET

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74374632 FILING DATE: 04/02/1993

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: MOST

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74420388 FILING DATE: 08/04/1993

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: 1-800-INTERNT

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75200956 FILING DATE: 11/20/1996

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: INTERNET TOWN CENTER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

7398-900368



PTAS

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, D.C. 20231

SEPTEMBER 30, 1999

KERKAM, STOWELL, KONDRACKI & CLARKE, P.C. EDWARD J. KONDRACKI, ESQ. TWO SKYLINE PLACE, SUITE 600 5203 LEESBURG PIKE FALLS CHURCH, VA 22041

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231.

REEL/FRAME: 001937/0283 RECORDATION DATE: 07/29/1999

NUMBER OF PAGES: 3

BRIEF: CHANGE OF NAME

ASSIGNOR:

HONOR TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

DOC DATE: 05/18/1999 CITIZENSHIP: DELAWARE ENTITY: CORPORATION

CITIZENSHIP: DELAWARE

ENTITY: CORPORATION

ASSIGNEE:

STAR NETWORKS, INC. 2600 LAKE LUCIEN DRIVE

SUITE 180

MAITLAND, FLORIDA 32751

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74360834

REGISTRATION NUMBER:

FILING DATE: 02/22/1993

ISSUE DATE:

MARK: INTERNET MOST

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

001937/0283 PAGE 3

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74420390 FILING DATE: 08/04/1993

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: INTERNET NEWS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

6/1/1996 FILING DATE: 11/15/1990 APPLICATION NUMBER: **ኃ**ፋ115689

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

INTERNET (STYLLZED)

MARK: -DOCKSIDE IMPORTS DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74321367 FILING DATE: 10/09/1992

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: MOST

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73729311 FILING DATE: 05/19/1988

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1560167 ISSUE DATE: 10/10/1989

MARK: INTERNET

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

FILING DATE: 05/19/1989 APPLICATION NUMBER: 73801226

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1576857 ISSUE DATE: 01/09/1990

MARK: INTERNET

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75114756 FILING DATE: 06/05/1996

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2190236 ISSUE DATE: 09/22/1998

MARK: MOST

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

FILING DATE: 04/02/1993

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74374631 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1824377 ISSUE DATE: 03/01/1994

MARK: MOST

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

FILING DATE: 10/09/1992

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74321368 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2062428 ISSUE DATE: 05/20/1997

MARK: WE'RE THERE WHERE YOU NEED US.

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74374633 FILING DATE: 04/02/1993

ISSUE DATE: 07/22/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2080438

MARK: MOST

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

001937/0283 PAGE 4

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74360835 FILING DATE: 02/22/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1804263 ISSUE DATE: 11/16/1993

MARK: MOST-NET

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73540474 FILING DATE: 05/30/1985 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1375061 ISSUE DATE: 12/10/1985

MARK: MOST

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74321365 FILING DATE: 10/09/1992 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2022716 ISSUE DATE: 12/17/1996

MARK: WE'RE THERE WHEN YOU NEED US. MOST

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74374628 FILING DATE: 04/02/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1814051 ISSUE DATE: 12/28/1993

MARK: MOST

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73539935 FILING DATE: 05/28/1985 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1375059 ISSUE DATE: 12/10/1985

MARK: MOST

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73376893 FILING DATE: 07/27/1982 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1268752 ISSUE DATE: 02/28/1984

MARK: MOST

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74374630 FILING DATE: 04/02/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1880811 ISSUE DATE: 02/28/1995

MARK: MOST

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

LAWAN FLETCHER, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 03/10/2000 REEL: 002101 FRAME: 0162